
0.25 HP
TO 2 HP

WATER LEVEL INDICATOR

For more information, please contact your local                 Representative,
Or write to admin@vbtron.com   www.vbtronautomation.com 

Model No. Descriptions

LLI 04
04 - Level Water
Level Indicator

230 VAC,
±10%, 50 Hz

Supply

Output type

Ordering Information :

OVER HEAD TANK

C
1
2
3
4

5

6

MCB

Enclosure ABS
Industrial Grade

Buzzer Output
(Low Level & High Level

Buzzer Alarm)

LLI 06
06 - Level Water
Level Indicator

LLI 12
12 - Level Water
Level Indicator

LLI 4M
Water

Level Indicator
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